Court

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)
Kay
(Newkirk)
Kay
(Newkirk)
Kay
(Newkirk)
Kay
(Newkirk)
Kay
(Newkirk)
Kay
(Newkirk)
Kay
(Newkirk)
Kay
(Newkirk)
Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)
Kay
(Newkirk)
Kay
(Newkirk)

Case
Number

CJ-2022-
00187

CJ-2022-
00188
CJ-2022-
00187
CJ-2022-
00188
CS-2022-
00493

SC-2022-
00918

SC-2022-
00919

SC-2022-
00920
SC-2022-
00921

SC-2022-
00922

CJ-2022-
00186

SC-2022-
00936

SC-2022-
00935

SC-2022-
00934

CS-2022-
00493

Filed
On
12/02/20 A BANKING

22 CORPORATION Plaintiff
12/02/20 A BANKING

22 CORPORATION Plaintiff

g/ 02/20 AND Defendant

;5/02/20 AND Defendant

;5/02/20 AND Defendant

g/ 02/20 A RDMORE FINANCE Plaintiff

g/ 02/20 A RDMORE FINANCE Plaintiff

g/ 02/20 ARDMORE FINANCE Plaintiff

g/ 02/20 ARDMORE FINANCE Plaintiff

g/ 02/20 ARDMORE FINANCE Plaintiff

12/02/20 BLACKWELL, RICHARD
22 DALE Defendant

12/02/20 BRIGGS,

22 CHRISTOPHER Defendant
12/02/20
22

12/02/20
22

12/02/20 BUNTT, DAVID
22 JAMES Defendant

Party

BRIGGS, TERESA Defendant

BRUCE, VANESSA Defendant

Case

EQUITY BANK vs. CARDINAL
NUTRITION LLC

EQUITY BANK vs. ROSE ROCK
NUTRITION LLC

EQUITY BANK vs. CARDINAL
NUTRITION LLC

EQUITY BANK vs. ROSE ROCK
NUTRITION LLC

ONEMAIN FINANCIAL GROUP, LLC vs.
BUNTT, DAVID JAMES

ARDMORE FINANCE vs. LOTT,
HEATHER LEEANN

ARDMORE FINANCE vs. LESTER,
MICHELLE LYNN

ARDMORE FINANCE vs. LAMB, AUSTIN

ARDMORE FINANCE vs. SMITH, ERIC

ARDMORE FINANCE vs. SMELTZER,
LAURA

ONEMAIN FINANCIAL GROUP, LLC vs.
BLACKWELL, RICHARD DALE

SURE FINANCE vs. BRIGGS,
CHRISTOPHER

SURE FINANCE vs. BRIGGS, TERESA

SURE FINANCE vs. BRUCE, VANESSA

ONEMAIN FINANCIAL GROUP, LLC vs.
BUNTT, DAVID JAMES

Offense or Cause

BREACH OF
CONTRACT

BREACH OF
CONTRACT

BREACH OF
CONTRACT

BREACH OF
CONTRACT

INDEBTEDNESS

MONEY
JUDGEMENT

MONEY
JUDGEMENT
MONEY
JUDGEMENT
MONEY
JUDGEMENT

MONEY
JUDGEMENT

INDEBTEDNESS

MONEY JUDGMENT

MONEY JUDGMENT

MONEY JUDGMENT

INDEBTEDNESS
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Court

Kay
(Newkirk)
Kay
(Newkirk)
Kay
(Newkirk)
Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)
Kay
(Newkirk)
Kay
(Newkirk)
Kay
(Newkirk)
Kay
(Newkirk)
Kay
(Newkirk)
Kay
(Newkirk)
Kay
(Newkirk)
Kay
(Newkirk)

Case
Number

CS-2022-
00493

CV-2022-
00101

CJ-2022-
00187

FD-2022-
00171

FD-2022-
00171

SC-2022-
00929

SC-2022-
00927

CJ-2022-
00187
CJ-2022-
00188

SC-2022-
00928

CV-2022-
00101

CJ-2022-
00187
CJ-2022-
00188

SC-2022-
00933

SC-2022-
00924

Filed
On
12/02/20 BUNTT, RECIA
22 LYNN Defendant
12/02/20
22
12/02/20 CARDINAL NUTRITION
22 LLC Defendant

12/02/20
22
12/02/20 CARRICO, JOHN

22 WINSLOW Plaintiff

12/02/20 CASE, KENDRA

22 LEANN Defendant

12/02/20 CHEYENNE OIL PROPERTIS,
22 INC. Defendant

12/02/20
22
12/02/20
22
12/02/20
22
12/02/20 DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC
22 SAFETY Defendant
12/02/20
22
12/02/20
22
12/02/20 HARLOW, DANIEL
22 R Defendant

12/02/20
22

Party

CAIN, ADAM LEROQY Plaintiff

CARRICO, DIANE Defendant

COLLINS, REGINA Defendant
COLLINS, REGINA Defendant

CRAIG, PAMELA Defendant

EQUITY BANK Plaintiff

EQUITY BANK Plaintiff

HARPER, JOHN E Defendant

Case

ONEMAIN FINANCIAL GROUP, LLC
vs. BUNTT, DAVID JAMES

CAIN, ADAM LEROY vs.
DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAFETY

EQUITY BANK vs. CARDINAL
NUTRITION LLC

CARRICO, JOHN WINSLOW vs.
CARRICO, DIANE

CARRICO, JOHN WINSLOW vs.
CARRICO, DIANE

SURE FINANCE vs. CASE, KENDRA
LEANN

WHITE GOAT RESOURCES, LLC vs.
CHEYENNE OIL PROPERTIS, INC.

EQUITY BANK vs. CARDINAL
NUTRITION LLC

EQUITY BANK vs. ROSE ROCK
NUTRITION LLC

SURE FINANCE vs. CRAIG, PAMELA

CAIN, ADAM LERQY vs.
DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAFETY

EQUITY BANK vs. CARDINAL
NUTRITION LLC

EQUITY BANK vs. ROSE ROCK
NUTRITION LLC

SURE FINANCE vs. HARLOW,
DANIEL R

RED RIVER CREDIT vs. HARPER,
JOHN E

Offense or Cause

INDEBTEDNESS

DRIVERS LICENSE
APPEAL

BREACH OF CONTRACT

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION
OF MARRIAGE

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION
OF MARRIAGE

MONEY JUDGMENT

MONEY JUDGMENT

BREACH OF CONTRACT

BREACH OF CONTRACT

MONEY JUDGMENT

DRIVERS LICENSE
APPEAL

BREACH OF CONTRACT

BREACH OF CONTRACT

MONEY JUDGMENT

MONEY JUDGMENT
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Court

Kay
(Newkirk)
Kay
(Newkirk)
Kay
(Newkirk)
Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)
Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)
Kay
(Newkirk)

Case
Number
SC-2022-
00932

SC-2022-
00920

FP-2022-
00085

SC-2022-
00931

SC-2022-
00919

CF-2022-
00612

SC-2022-
00918

SC-2022-
00925

SC-2022-
00930

CF-2022-
00611

CJ-2022-
00186

CS-2022-
00493

FP-2022-
00085

SC-2022-
00923

SC-2022-
00924

Filed

On Party

53/02/20 KING, SAMPSON Defendant
;3/02/20 LAMB, AUSTIN Defendant
;3/02/20 LAWSON, COLBY K Plaintiff
12/02/20 LEAMING, NICK

22 ALAN Defendant

12/02/20 LESTER, MICHELLE

22 LYNN Defendant

12/02/20 LONG, CHELSEA

22 LANE Defendant OSW
12/02/20 LOTT, HEATHER

22 LEEANN Defendant

12/02/20 MITCHELL,

22 MCKAYLA Defendant
12/02/20 MONTANO, LACEY

22 RENAE Defendant

12/02/20 NICHOLS, KELSEY

22 LEE Defendant OSW

12/02/20 ONEMAIN FINANCIAL GROUP,
22 LLC Plaintiff

12/02/20 ONEMAIN FINANCIAL GROUP,
22 LLC Plaintiff

12/02/20 RAYMOND, SANTANA

22 M Defendant

55/02/20 RED RIVER CREDIT Plaintiff
53/02/20 RED RIVER CREDIT Plaintiff

Case

SURE FINANCE vs. KING, SAMPSON

ARDMORE FINANCE vs. LAMB,
AUSTIN

LAWSON, COLBY K vs. RAYMOND,
SANTANAM

SURE FINANCE vs. LEAMING, NICK
ALAN

ARDMORE FINANCE vs. LESTER,
MICHELLE LYNN

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. LONG,
CHELSEA LANE

ARDMORE FINANCE vs. LOTT,
HEATHER LEEANN

RED RIVER CREDIT vs. MITCHELL,
MCKAYLA

SURE FINANCE vs. MONTANO, LACEY

RENAE

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. NICHOLS,
KELSEY LEE

ONEMAIN FINANCIAL GROUP, LLC vs.

BLACKWELL, RICHARD DALE

ONEMAIN FINANCIAL GROUP, LLC vs.

BUNTT, DAVID JAMES

LAWSON, COLBY K vs. RAYMOND,
SANTANA M

RED RIVER CREDIT vs. WARRIOR,
LEAH ALLISON

RED RIVER CREDIT vs. HARPER, JOHN

E

Offense or Cause
MONEY JUDGMENT
MONEY JUDGEMENT
PATERNITY

MONEY JUDGMENT

MONEY JUDGEMENT

CRUELTY TO
ANIMALS (FEL)

MONEY JUDGEMENT

MONEY JUDGMENT

MONEY JUDGMENT

CRUELTY TO
ANIMALS (FEL)

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

PATERNITY

MONEY JUDGMENT

MONEY JUDGMENT


https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2200924
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2200924
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2200923
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2200923
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFP++2200085
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFP++2200085
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2200493
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2200493
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2200186
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2200186
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2200611
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2200611
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2200930
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2200930
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2200925
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2200925
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2200918
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2200918
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2200612
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Court
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Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Court
Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Case
Number
SC-2022-
00925

SC-2022-
00926
SC-2022-
00926

CJ-2022-
00188

SC-2022-
00922

SC-2022-
00921
SC-2022-
00928
SC-2022-
00929
SC-2022-
00930
SC-2022-
00931
SC-2022-
00932
SC-2022-
00933
SC-2022-
00934
SC-2022-
00935

SC-2022-
00936

Case
Number

CV-2022-
00100

SC-2022-
00923

SC-2022-
00927

CV-2022-
00100

CF-2022-
00613

Filed On Party

12/02/202
2

12/02/202
2

12/02/202
2

RED RIVER CREDIT Plaintiff

RED RIVER CREDIT Plaintiff

RODRIGUEZ, MYRA Defendant

Case

RED RIVER CREDIT vs. MITCHELL,
MCKAYLA

RED RIVER CREDIT vs.
RODRIGUEZ, MYRA

RED RIVER CREDIT vs.
RODRIGUEZ, MYRA

Offense or Cause

MONEY JUDGMENT

MONEY JUDGMENT

MONEY JUDGMENT

BREACH OF
CONTRACT

MONEY
JUDGEMENT

MONEY
JUDGEMENT

CRAIG, PAMELA MONEY JUDGMENT

MONEY JUDGMENT

MONEY JUDGMENT

MONEY JUDGMENT

MONEY JUDGMENT

MONEY JUDGMENT

MONEY JUDGMENT

MONEY JUDGMENT

Offense or Cause

MONEY JUDGMENT

MONEY JUDGMENT

BURGLARY 3RD

12/02/202 ROSE ROCK NUTRITION EQUITY BANK vs. ROSE ROCK
2 LLC Defendant NUTRITION LLC
12/02/202 ARDMORE FINANCE vs.
5 SMELTZER, LAURA Defendant SMELTZER, LAURA
12/02/202 SMITH, ERIC Defendant ARDMORE FINANCE vs. SMITH,
2 ERIC
;2/ [ee SURE FINANCE Plaintiff SURE FINANCE vs.
12/02/202 SURE FINANCE Plaintiff SURE FINANCE vs. CASE, KENDRA
2 LEANN
12/02/202 . SURE FINANCE vs. MONTANO,
5 SURE FINANCE Plaintiff LACEY RENAE
12/02/202 SURE FINANCE Plaintiff SURE FINANCE vs. LEAMING, NICK
2 ALAN
12/02/202 ..
5 SURE FINANCE Plaintiff SURE FINANCE vs. KING, SAMPSON MONEY JUDGMENT
12/02/202 . SURE FINANCE vs. HARLOW,
5 SURE FINANCE Plaintiff DANIEL R
12/02/202 . SURE FINANCE vs. BRUCE,
5 SURE FINANCE Plaintiff VANESSA.
12/02/202 .. SURE FINANCE vs. BRIGGS,
9 SURE FINANCE Plaintiff TERESA
12/02/202 .. SURE FINANCE vs. BRIGGS,
9 SURE FINANCE Plaintiff CHRISTOPHER
Filed
On Party Case
12/02/20 THE STATE OF WILSON, JOHN HOWARD vs. THE
22 OKLAHOMA Defendant STATE OF OKLAHOMA
12/02/20 WARRIOR, LEAH RED RIVER CREDIT vs. WARRIOR,
22 ALLISON Defendant LEAH ALLISON
12/02/20 WHITE GOAT RESOURCES, WHITE GOAT RESOURCES, LLC vs.
22 LLC Plaintiff CHEYENNE OIL PROPERTIS, INC.
12/02/20 WILSON, JOHN WILSON, JOHN HOWARD vs. THE
22 HOWARD Plaintiff STATE OF OKLAHOMA
12/02/20 ZAMORA, RAFAEL STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. ZAMORA,
22 ROMON Defendant OSW RAFAEL ROMON

DEGREE AFC 2+
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