Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay	CJ-2022-	12/02/20	A BANKING	EQUITY BANK vs. CARDINAL	BREACH OF
(Newkirk)	00187	22	CORPORATION Plaintiff	NUTRITION LLC	CONTRACT
Kay	CJ-2022-	12/02/20	A BANKING	EQUITY BANK vs. ROSE ROCK	BREACH OF
(Newkirk)	00188	22	CORPORATION Plaintiff	NUTRITION LLC	CONTRACT
Kay	CJ-2022-	12/02/20	AND Defendant	EQUITY BANK vs. CARDINAL	BREACH OF
(Newkirk)	00187	22		NUTRITION LLC	CONTRACT
Kay	CJ-2022-	12/02/20	AND Defendant	EQUITY BANK vs. ROSE ROCK	BREACH OF
(Newkirk)	00188	22		NUTRITION LLC	CONTRACT
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2022- 00493	12/02/20 22	AND Defendant	ONEMAIN FINANCIAL GROUP, LLC vs. BUNTT, DAVID JAMES	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay	SC-2022-	12/02/20	ARDMORE FINANCE Plaintiff	ARDMORE FINANCE vs. LOTT,	MONEY
(Newkirk)	00918	22		HEATHER LEEANN	JUDGEMENT
Kay	SC-2022-	12/02/20	ARDMORE FINANCE Plaintiff	ARDMORE FINANCE vs. LESTER,	MONEY
(Newkirk)	00919	22		MICHELLE LYNN	JUDGEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00920	12/02/20 22	ARDMORE FINANCE Plaintiff	ARDMORE FINANCE vs. LAMB, AUSTIN	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00921	12/02/20 22	ARDMORE FINANCE Plaintiff	ARDMORE FINANCE vs. SMITH, ERIC	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00922	12/02/20 22	ARDMORE FINANCE Plaintiff	ARDMORE FINANCE vs. SMELTZER, LAURA	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay	CJ-2022-	12/02/20	BLACKWELL, RICHARD	ONEMAIN FINANCIAL GROUP, LLC vs.	INDEBTEDNESS
(Newkirk)	00186	22	DALE Defendant	BLACKWELL, RICHARD DALE	
Kay	SC-2022-	12/02/20	BRIGGS,	SURE FINANCE vs. BRIGGS,	MONEY JUDGMENT
(Newkirk)	00936	22	CHRISTOPHER Defendant	CHRISTOPHER	
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00935	12/02/20 22	BRIGGS, TERESA Defendant	SURE FINANCE vs. BRIGGS, TERESA	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00934	12/02/20 22	BRUCE, VANESSA Defendant	SURE FINANCE vs. BRUCE, VANESSA	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay	CS-2022-	12/02/20	BUNTT, DAVID	ONEMAIN FINANCIAL GROUP, LLC vs.	INDEBTEDNESS
(Newkirk)	00493	22	JAMES Defendant	BUNTT, DAVID JAMES	

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2022- 00493	12/02/20 22	BUNTT, RECIA LYNN <mark>Defendant</mark>	ONEMAIN FINANCIAL GROUP, LLC vs. BUNTT, DAVID JAMES	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2022- 00101	12/02/20 22	CAIN, ADAM LEROY Plaintiff	CAIN, ADAM LEROY vs. DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAFETY	DRIVERS LICENSE APPEAL
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2022- 00187		CARDINAL NUTRITION LLC Defendant	EQUITY BANK vs. CARDINAL NUTRITION LLC	BREACH OF CONTRACT
Kay (Newkirk)	FD-2022- 00171	12/02/20 22	CARRICO, DIANE Defendant	CARRICO, JOHN WINSLOW vs. CARRICO, DIANE	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE
Kay (Newkirk)	FD-2022- 00171	12/02/20 22	CARRICO, JOHN WINSLOW Plaintiff	CARRICO, JOHN WINSLOW vs. CARRICO, DIANE	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00929		CASE, KENDRA LEANN <mark>Defendant</mark>	SURE FINANCE vs. CASE, KENDRA LEANN	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00927	12/02/20 22	CHEYENNE OIL PROPERTIS, INC. Defendant	WHITE GOAT RESOURCES, LLC vs. CHEYENNE OIL PROPERTIS, INC.	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2022- 00187	12/02/20 22	COLLINS, REGINA Defendant	EQUITY BANK vs. CARDINAL NUTRITION LLC	BREACH OF CONTRACT
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2022- 00188	12/02/20 22	COLLINS, REGINA Defendant	EQUITY BANK vs. ROSE ROCK NUTRITION LLC	BREACH OF CONTRACT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00928	12/02/20 22	CRAIG, PAMELA Defendant	SURE FINANCE vs. CRAIG, PAMELA	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2022- 00101	12/02/20 22	DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAFETY Defendant	CAIN, ADAM LEROY vs. DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAFETY	DRIVERS LICENSE APPEAL
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2022- 00187	12/02/20 22	EQUITY BANK Plaintiff	EQUITY BANK vs. CARDINAL NUTRITION LLC	BREACH OF CONTRACT
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2022- 00188	12/02/20 22	EQUITY BANK Plaintiff	EQUITY BANK vs. ROSE ROCK NUTRITION LLC	BREACH OF CONTRACT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00933	12/02/20 22	HARLOW, DANIEL R <mark>Defendant</mark>	SURE FINANCE vs. HARLOW, DANIEL R	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00924	12/02/20 22	HARPER, JOHN E Defendant	RED RIVER CREDIT vs. HARPER, JOHN E	MONEY JUDGMENT

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00932	12/02/20 22	KING, SAMPSON Defendant	SURE FINANCE vs. KING, SAMPSON	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00920	12/02/20 22	LAMB, AUSTIN Defendant	ARDMORE FINANCE vs. LAMB, AUSTIN	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	FP-2022- 00085	12/02/20 22	LAWSON, COLBY K Plaintiff	LAWSON, COLBY K vs. RAYMOND, SANTANA M	PATERNITY
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00931	12/02/20 22	LEAMING, NICK ALAN <mark>Defendant</mark>	SURE FINANCE vs. LEAMING, NICK ALAN	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00919	12/02/20 22	LESTER, MICHELLE LYNN Defendant	ARDMORE FINANCE vs. LESTER, MICHELLE LYNN	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2022- 00612	12/02/20 22	LONG, CHELSEA LANE Defendant <mark>OSW</mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. LONG, CHELSEA LANE	CRUELTY TO ANIMALS (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00918		LOTT, HEATHER LEEANN <mark>Defendant</mark>	ARDMORE FINANCE vs. LOTT, HEATHER LEEANN	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00925	12/02/20 22	MITCHELL, MCKAYLA <mark>Defendant</mark>	RED RIVER CREDIT vs. MITCHELL, MCKAYLA	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00930	12/02/20 22	MONTANO, LACEY RENAE <mark>Defendant</mark>	SURE FINANCE vs. MONTANO, LACEY RENAE	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2022- 00611	12/02/20 22	NICHOLS, KELSEY LEE Defendant <mark>OSW</mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. NICHOLS, KELSEY LEE	CRUELTY TO ANIMALS (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2022- 00186		ONEMAIN FINANCIAL GROUP, LLC Plaintiff	ONEMAIN FINANCIAL GROUP, LLC vs. BLACKWELL, RICHARD DALE	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2022- 00493	12/02/20 22	ONEMAIN FINANCIAL GROUP, LLC Plaintiff	ONEMAIN FINANCIAL GROUP, LLC vs. BUNTT, DAVID JAMES	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	FP-2022- 00085	12/02/20 22	RAYMOND, SANTANA M Defendant	LAWSON, COLBY K vs. RAYMOND, SANTANA M	PATERNITY
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00923	12/02/20 22	RED RIVER CREDIT Plaintiff	RED RIVER CREDIT vs. WARRIOR, LEAH ALLISON	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00924	12/02/20 22	RED RIVER CREDIT Plaintiff	RED RIVER CREDIT vs. HARPER, JOHN E	MONEY JUDGMENT

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00925	12/02/202 2	RED RIVER CREDIT Plaintiff	RED RIVER CREDIT vs. MITCHELL, MCKAYLA	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00926	12/02/202 2	RED RIVER CREDIT Plaintiff	RED RIVER CREDIT vs. RODRIGUEZ, MYRA	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00926	12/02/202 2	RODRIGUEZ, MYRA Defendant	RED RIVER CREDIT vs. RODRIGUEZ, MYRA	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2022- 00188	12/02/202 2	ROSE ROCK NUTRITION LLC Defendant	EQUITY BANK vs. ROSE ROCK NUTRITION LLC	BREACH OF CONTRACT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00922	12/02/202 2	SMELTZER, LAURA Defendant	ARDMORE FINANCE vs. SMELTZER, LAURA	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00921	12/02/202 2	SMITH, ERIC Defendant	ARDMORE FINANCE vs. SMITH, ERIC	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00928	12/02/202 2	SURE FINANCE Plaintiff	SURE FINANCE vs. CRAIG, PAMELA	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00929	12/02/202 2	SURE FINANCE Plaintiff	SURE FINANCE vs. CASE, KENDRA LEANN	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00930	12/02/202 2	SURE FINANCE Plaintiff	SURE FINANCE vs. MONTANO, LACEY RENAE	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00931	12/02/202 2	SURE FINANCE Plaintiff	SURE FINANCE vs. LEAMING, NICK ALAN	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00932	12/02/202 2	SURE FINANCE Plaintiff	SURE FINANCE vs. KING, SAMPSON	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00933	12/02/202 2	SURE FINANCE Plaintiff	SURE FINANCE vs. HARLOW, DANIEL R	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00934	12/02/202 2	SURE FINANCE Plaintiff	SURE FINANCE vs. BRUCE, VANESSA	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00935	12/02/202 2	SURE FINANCE Plaintiff	SURE FINANCE vs. BRIGGS, TERESA	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00936	12/02/202 2	SURE FINANCE Plaintiff	SURE FINANCE vs. BRIGGS, CHRISTOPHER	MONEY JUDGMENT

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay	CV-2022-	12/02/20	THE STATE OF	WILSON, JOHN HOWARD vs. THE	
(Newkirk)	00100	22	OKLAHOMA Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA	
Kay	SC-2022-	12/02/20	WARRIOR, LEAH	RED RIVER CREDIT vs. WARRIOR,	MONEY JUDGMENT
(Newkirk)	00923	22	ALLISON Defendant	LEAH ALLISON	
Kay	SC-2022-	12/02/20	WHITE GOAT RESOURCES,	WHITE GOAT RESOURCES, LLC vs.	MONEY JUDGMENT
(Newkirk)	00927	22	LLC Plaintiff	CHEYENNE OIL PROPERTIS, INC.	
Kay	CV-2022-	12/02/20	WILSON, JOHN	WILSON, JOHN HOWARD vs. THE	
(Newkirk)	00100	22	HOWARD Plaintiff	STATE OF OKLAHOMA	
Kay	CF-2022-	12/02/20	ZAMORA, RAFAEL	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. ZAMORA,	BURGLARY 3RD
(Newkirk)	00613	22	ROMON Defendant<mark> OSW</mark>	RAFAEL ROMON	DEGREE AFC 2+